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Red Division

SA Defenders
The 26th Dynasty
WebBull

MaAuto

Blue Division

Black Panther
House

Title

3KINGS 4

White Division

Azulgranal899 (#23)
Trippy Flume Shroom
Cruizin & Boozin
Taco

Total Points

Black Panther

SA Defenders
House
Azulgranal899 (#23)
Trippy Flume Shroom
3KINGS 4

Title

MaAuto

Cruizin & Boozin
Taco

The 26th Dynasty
WebBull
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685.75
656.10
648.30
644.05
582.60
580.90
565.50
545.75
534.35
523.75
502.00
401.65
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PCT
1.000
0.750
0.250
0.200

PCT
1.000
0.600
0.500
0.400

PCT
0.750
0.400
0.250
0.000

DIV
3-0
2-1
0-3
1-2

DIV
3-0
2-1
1-2

DIV

2-1
1-2
0-3

PF
535.70
382.90
325.25
545.75

PF
563.05
648.30
441.40
580.90

PF
510.15
582.60
441.10
412.90
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PA
363.45
425.95
445.15
609.15

PA
424.20
575.10
498.45
609.90

PA
480.35
555.45
521.50
461.35

PTS
656.10
502.00
401.65
545.75

PTS
685.75
648.30
565.50
580.90

PTS
644.05
582.60
534.35
523.75
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